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From: "Charitini Frenaritou" <cfrenaritou@sgl.moh.gov.cy>

To: "Georgios Stavroulakis" <gstavroulakis@sgl.moh.gov.cy>, "Anthemis Melifronidou"
<amelifronidou@da.moa.gov.cy>, "Chrystalla Kaiafa" <ckaiafa@mphs.moh.gov.cy>, "Director
of Veterinary Services" <director@vs.moa.gov.cy>, "Herodotos Herodotou"
<HHerodotou@mphs.moh.gov.cy>, "Hristodoulos Pipis" <hpipis@vs.moa.gov.cy>, "Kypros
Hadjiafxentis" <khadjiafxentis@da.moa.gov.cy>, "Militsa Hadjigeorgiou"
<mhadjigeorgiou@sgl.moh.gov.cy>, "Panayiota Sofocleous” <psofocleous@da.moa.gov.cy>,
"Agapios Agapiou" <agapiou.agapios@ucy.ac.cy>, "Dionisis Kazamias"
<dionisis.kazamias@cut.ac.cy>, "'Dionysios Sparaggis' <dionysis@ari.gov.cy>, "Anna
Kouppari" <akouppari@da.moa.gov.cy>, "loanna Papaphilippou"
<papafilippou.ioanna@ucy.ac.cy>, "Marios Demetriades (UCY)"
<demetriades.a.marios@ucy.ac.cy>, "info@euc.ac.cy" <info@euc.ac.cy>, "Vlasios Goulas"
<vlasios.goulas@cut.ac.cy>, "Yiannis Violaris" <YViolaris@mphs.moh.gov.cy>,
"consumersunion@cytanet.com.cy" <consumersunion@cytanet.com.cy>, “Eleni Kakouri"
<ekakouri@sgl.moh.gov.cy>, “"Chryso Gregoriadou” <cgregoriadou@moh.gov.cy>,
"info@cydadiet.org" <info@cydadiet.org>, "Olga Kalakouta" <okalakouta@moh.gov.cy>,
"MOEC - Registry" <registry@moec.gov.cy>, "admin@katanalotis.org.cy"
<admin@katanalotis.org.cy>, "info@euc.ac.cy" <info@euc.ac.cy>, "info@euc.ac.cy"
<info@euc.ac.cy>, "dl.it@unic.ac.cy" <dl.it@unic.ac.cy>, "info@frederick.ac.c "
<info@frederick.ac.cy>, "info@uclancyprus.ac.cy” <info@uclancygc%§?§;@ﬁ i~ J:f?’?:.»

e -

"info@oeb.org.cy" <info@oeb.org.cy> _;/ APXEID 43 N%f

Date: Tuesday, March 30, 2021 05:03PM
Subject: Fw: World Food Safety Day 2021

V)

Ayamntol pou,

T4¢ mpowBw pAvUpa and ekmpdowrto entkowwving tou World Health Organization (WHO) kat tou Food &
Agricultural Organisation —UN (FAO) e To ontolo yivovtal ELonynoELg yLa TPOTOUC ETUKOWWVIAC Kal SLopyAvwaong
ESNALOEWV OTIC XWPES LEAN TOU, HE TV eukatpio tng detvrig Maykdopiag Mépag AcddActag Tpodipwv (7
louviou), and Suddopoug dopeig onwg:

Anudaotiog Topéag, I5uwtikdg Topéag, Navermotipia, £xoAsia, KAT.

NapdkAnon yia tepottépw KatdAnAn npowdnaon Tou yLa EVNHEPWON KAL EVEPYELEG.

—UXQpPLOTW TIOAL,

. L

Me ektipnon

Xapitivn Opevapitou

Xaptrivny @pevagitou

Avwtepn Xnuwog

Enwowwvia/ Eupwmaixd & AwBvij Oéuara/Acbvic Zuvepyaoia
levikdé Xnuelo tou Kpdroug, Ymoupyelo Yyelag
T.0. 28648

2081 Aeukwala, Kumpog

TnA: +357-22809163

Quf: +357-22516434

HA. A/von: cfrenaritou@sgl.moh. gov.cy
IotoceAda: www.moh.gov.cy/sgl
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[apakad oxepte(te To mepibdArov mpwv amopadlaete va TUTWIETE QUTE T0 unvuLa,

From: SMIALKOVA, Liliya [mailto:smialkoval@who.int]

Sent: Friday, March 26, 2021 1:45 PM

To: Charitini Frenaritou <cfrenaritou@sgl.moh.gov.cy>

Cc: Rowan, Mia (ESF) <Mia.Rowan@fao.org>; DE REGIL, Luz <deregillu@who.int>; Stelios Yiannopoulos
(stelgian@spidernet.com.cy) <stelgian@spidernet.com.cy>; Maria Aletrari <maletrari@sgl.moh.gov.cy>; Olga
Kalakouta <pkalakouta@moh.gov.cy>; Chryso Gregoriadou <cgregoriadou@moh.gov.cy>

Subject: Re: [EXT] RE: World Food Safety Day 2021

Dear Charitini,
Thank you very much,

Please find here the link to the How o i'articipate section of the WFSDZ 1 website with generic examples of possible events,.as well
" as exarnples for different stakeholder groups: private sector, public sector, schools and universities. Many events have suggesticis of
how to organize them virtually. : ‘

Please be in touch to share your plans and with any questions.
Have a very nice weekend.
Kind regards,

Lilia

Liliya Smialkova

Multisectoral Action in Food Systems (AFS)

Department of Nutrition and Food Safety -
World Health Organization

Email: smialkoval@who.int

Web: https://www.who.int/teams/nutrition-and-food-safety

.  Wetd Health
% Crgonization

Sent: Friday, March 26, 2021 11:58 AM

To: SMIALKOVA, Liliya <smialkoval@who.int>

Cc: Rowan, Mia (ESF) <Mia.Rowan@fao.org>; DE REGIL, Luz <deregillu@who.int>; Stelios Yiannopoulos
(stelgian@spidernet.com.cy) <stelgian@spidernet.com.cy>; Maria Aletrari <maletrari@sgl.moh.gov.cy>; Dr O.
Kalakouta (okalakouta@moh.gov.cy) <okalakouta@moh.gov.cy>; Chryso Gregoriadou <cgregoriadou@moh.gov.cy>
Subject: [EXT] RE: World Food Safety Day 2021

Dear Lilia and Mia,



21 https://mail.intranet.gov.cy/mail/moecreg.nsf/(%24Inbox)/CCCSE7 58A1 AFF4EBFBE19DA2B8COFEEE/?OpenDocument&Form=h_PrintU...

Thank you so much for your time in today’s Team conversation we’ve just had.
For your information please find below the following links:

Cyprus Food Safety Council {in Greek):
https://www.moh.gov.cy/MQOH/fsc/fsc.nsf/home/home?openform

Cyprus State General Laboratory (in English):
https://www.moh.gov.cy/moh/sgl/sgl.nsf/home_en/home_en?opendocument

Kind regards
Charitini

Charitini Frenaritou

Senior Chemist

Communication/European & International Issues/International Cooperation
State General Laboratory, Ministry of Health

°.0.Box 28648

2081 Nicosia, Cyprus

Tel: +357-22809163

Fax: +357-22316434

Email address: cfrenaritou@sgl.moh.gov.cy.

Website: www moh.gov.cy/sgl ’ '

7 SGL

Please consider the environment before deciding te print this e-mail.
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